        ICS-150-75 (mini)patent pending
Multi-Adjustable Camera Stand
            FOR USE WITH VISION & LIGHT SYSTEMS
Mounts to regular structural material containing 8.2mm slots
(e.g., 80/20, Bosch Rexroth, and MK)
Height Adjustment - 130MM
Depth Adjustment -  55MM
Horizontal Axis - 360 ⁰/Vertical Axis - 360 ⁰
Maximum Payload - 300 grams
DIMENSIONS
Depth Min. -  75mm     Depth Max. - 126mm
Width Min. -  38mm     Depth Max. - 110mm
Height Min. - 175mm   Height Max. - 205mm
MATERIALS
Stainless Steel, Aluminum, Nylon, Powder Coated with Heli-Coil® Inserts
www.kup-solutions.com Cameras not included